
w
w
w
.g
az
zd
a.
co
m

V
e

rs
io

n
: 

7
-1

-2
0

2
2

Ena storage
Product sheet

design by

Salih Teskeredžić
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Body Solid oak, Fronts MDF

Ena dresser 135

Item no. 075

Internal storage Width Depth Height

C-U 44 39 23-30

C-M 44 39 21-33

C-B 44 39 25-32

D (each) 35 32 12

Shelves indicated with triangle arrows are   

height-adjustable and removable.

Basic info 

________________________________

Design  Salih Teskeredžić

Product size W: 135, D: 42, H: 110

Packaging W: 141, D: 46, H: 94

Volume  0,61 m3 

Net weight 78,8 kg

Gross weight 84,7 kg

Assembly   15 min / 2 persons
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